13 Puja Das 708 ST (P) 

14 Riya Kalita N/A Gen  

15 Shikha Moni Deka N/A OBC 

16 Nabanita Deka   

Date of Admission:   10/08/2024 

Time if Admission:   10.30 am  

Place of Admission:   Sonapur College premises 

Mode of Payment:     Online 

Admission Fee: Rs. 13,000/- (thirteen thousand) only 

Sd/-  Dr. Devabrot Khanikor 

Principal 

Sonapur College, Sonapur